Ал м аты  (7273) 495-231
Ангарск (3955) 60- 70-56
Архангельск (8182) 63- 90-72
Астрахань (8512) 99- 46-04
Б арнаул (3852) 73- 04-60
Б елгород (4722) 40- 23-64
Б лаговещ енск (4162) 22- 76- 07
Б рянск (4832) 59- 03-52

•  Used as control sources for general electrical appliances
•  Used as power supplies for working illumination and indication o f machinery
•  Rated input voltage:< 500 V
•  Rated output voltage:< 220 V
Applications And Functions
• AC 50/60 Hz
• Used as control sources for various mechanical equipment
• Used as control sources for general electrical appliances
• Used as power supplies for working illumination and indication o f machinery
• Rated input voltage: < 500 V
• Rated output voltage: < 220 V
Technical specifications
Typ e Power Rated input Rated output voltage
capacity voltage Control Illumination Indication
(VA) (V) (V)
JBK3-40 40 220 ± 5 % 110 24 6
JBK3-63 63 380 + 5 % (127) (36) (12)
JBK3-100 100
JBK3-160 160
JBK3-250 250
JBK3-400 400
JBK3-630 630 Distribution of capacity for different winding may be according to the users' request.
JBK3-1000 1000
JBK3-1600 1600
JBK3-2500 2500